
 

 

 

 
 
Date    Opponent   Host   Time 

Tues. Nov. 10  ISNM    ISNM      4:00PM 

Tues. Nov. 17   Sky E    Suncoast   4:00PM 

Thurs. Nov. 19  SLA    SLA   4:00PM  

Tues. Dec. 1    SSAS    Suncoast   4:00PM 

Thurs. Dec. 3  RMA    RMA   4:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 7   PCS    Suncoast  4:00PM 

Tues. Dec. 8   Team Success  Team Success 4:00PM 

Thurs. Dec. 10  SMAP    Suncoast  4:00PM 

Tues. Dec. 15  FSCL Semi Finals  TBA   4:00PM 

Thurs. Dec. 17  FSCL Championships TBA   4:00PM 

**Suncoast will host games at Twin Lakes Park (6700 Clark Rd.) 
***Game times subject to change depending on availability of fields 

School abbreviations and game locations: 

ISNM – Imagine School North Manatee - (9275 49th Ave. East, Palmetto, FL 34221) 
Sky E – Sky Academy Englewood  
SLA – Student Leadership Academy - Garbrandt Soccer Complex (1251 Pinebrook Rd, Venice, Fl 34285) 
SSAS – Sarasota School for Arts and Sciences 
RMA – Rowlette Middle Academy – (400 30th Avenue West Bradenton, FL 34205) 
PCS – Palmetto Charter School 
Team Success – (202 13th Ave E, Bradenton, FL 34208)   
SMAP – Sarasota Military Academy Prep 
 


